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Thriving Waukesha County Alliance Members

First Last Title Organization  Phone email

Mary Baer Community Leader Leader in the Business Community mbaer@waukesha.org

Chris Carman Partner and Business Coach ActionCOACH Business Coaching 262-790-1213 chriscarman@actioncoach.com

Julianne Davan Office of the County Executive Waukesha County Executive's Office 262-548-7902 jdavan@waukeshacounty.gov

Mike Erwin Partner / Director Tailored Label Products 262-894-9230 merwin@tailoredlabel.com

Kathy Gale Executive Director Interfaith Senior Programs 262-549-3348 KathyG@interfaithwaukesha.org

Robert Glowacki CEO/President Easter Seals Southeastern Wisconsin 414-963-5901 bobg@eastersealswise.com

Fred Gutierrez Senior Program Officer Greater Milwaukee Foundation 414-272-5805 fgutierrez@greatermkefdn.org

Suzanne Kelley Executive Director Waukesha County Business Alliance 262-542-4249 skelley@waukesha.org

Kathryn Leverenz Community Leader (920) 219-1455 katleverenz@yahoo.com

Angela Mancuso Executive Director The Womens Center, Inc 262-547-4600 amancuso@twcwaukesha.org

Chris Menden

Director, Market Strategy and 

Development, and Thriving Co-

Chair

 Prairie Financial Group, Waukesha 

State Bank
262-523-5521 cmenden@waukeshabank.com

Ed Olson Community Leader Leader in the Business Community 262- 363-4272 DwardArt@me.com

Terri Phillips Project Coordinator SJD Consulting, LLC 262-442-0047 twcapm@gmail.com

Antwayne Robertson Director HHS  Waukesha County 262- 548-7212 ARobertson@waukeshacounty.gov

Stuart Schroeder
Attorney/Founderof Schroeder 

Group
The Schroeder Group, S. C., Attorneys at Law 262-798-8230 srs@tsglaw.com

Jean Schultz Director of Community Benefits Director, ProHealth Care, Inc. 262-928-7032 jean.schultz@phci.org

Teri Terrill Executive Director Family Service of Waukesha 262- 547-5567 tterrill@fswaukesha.org

Jayne Thoma
Vice President - Volunteer 

Engagement  
United Way of Greater Milwaukee & Waukesha County262-409-2418  jthoma@unitedwaygmwc.org

Karen Tredwell Executive Director Food Pantry of Waukesha County 262- 522-2370 karen@waukeshafoodpantry.org
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